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Bangla Shomprochar Schedule, November 2016
GNBO-(S eI JET TR TSRS NEH AIH!

Date Day URDV Description/Remarks
01/11/2016 Tuesday 724 25th Episode of Deeni o Fighi Masail &
Jalsa Speech 2016
02/11/2016 Wednesday Repeat 5th Episode of Ruhani Khazain, a
636 discussion programme on th book of the
Promised Messiah (as) & 5th Episode of
Muhammad (Saw), Jalsa Speech 2015.
03/11/2016 Thursday Repeat Friday Sermon of Previous Week
04/11/2016 Friday | = -——-- Central Bangla Desk's programme
05/11/2016 Saturday Repeat 12th Episode of Bornali, a Magazine
715 Programme by Lajna members of
Bangladesh.
06/11/2016 Sunday | = - Central Bangla Desk's programme
07/11/2016 Monday Repeat 5th Episode of Halchal, a magazine
723 programme by Khuddam members of
Bangladesh.
08/11/2016 Tuesday 725 26th Episode of Deeni o Fighi Masail &
Jalsa Speech 2016
09/11/2016 Wednesday Repeat 6th Episode of Ruhani Khazain, a
639 discussion programme on th book of the
Promised Messiah (as) & 6th Episode of
Muhammad (Saw), Jalsa Speech 2015.
10/11/2016 Thursday Repeat Friday Sermon of Previous Week
11/11/2016 Friday |  -——-- Central Bangla Desk's programme
12/11/2016 Saturday 726 13th Episode of Bornali, a Magazine
Programme by Lajna members of
Bangladesh.
13/11/2016 Sunday | @ - Central Bangla Desk's programme
14/11/2016 Monday 727 6th Episode of Halchal, a magazine

programme by Khuddam members of
Bangladesh.
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Date Day URDV Description/Remarks

15/11/2016 Tuesday REPEAT SHOTTER SHONDHANE

16/11/2016 | Wednesday REPEAT SHOTTER SHONDHANE

17/11/2016 Thursday REPEAT Friday Sermon of Previous Week

18/11/2016 Friday REPEAT SHOTTER SHONDHANE

19/11/2016 Saturday REPEAT SHOTTER SHONDHANE

20/11/2016 Sunday REPEAT SHOTTER SHONDHANE

21/11/2016 Monday REPEAT SHOTTER SHONDHANE

22/11/2016 Tuesday REPEAT SHOTTER SHONDHANE

23/11/2016 | Wednesday REPEAT SHOTTER SHONDHANE

24/11/2016 Thursday Live SS LIVE

25/11/2016 Friday Live SS LIVE

26/11/2016 Saturday Live SS LIVE

27/11/2016 Sunday Live SS LIVE

28/11/2016 Monday Repeat 3rd Episode of Halchal, a magazine

703 programme by Khuddam members of

Bangladesh.

29/11/2016 Tuesday 728 27th Episode of Deeni o Fighi Masail &
Jalsa Speech 2016

30/11/2016 Wednesday Repeat 7th Episode of Ruhani Khazain, a

641 discussion programme on th book of the

Promised Messiah (as) & 7th Episode of
Muhammad (Saw), Jalsa Speech 2015.

Wassalam

MOHAMMAD KHAIRUL HAQ

In-charge, MTA Bangla
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Software Developer& MIS Solution Provider
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R.lght h/Ianagement Md. Musleh Uddin
A Pcnsulianls CEO & MIS Consultants
o —~ BPL Bhaban, Suite # 303, 2nd floor,89-89/1 Arambag, Motijheel, Dhaka-1000
R E-mail: right_mc@yahoo.com, rightmc@gmail.com, web: www.rightmc.org
S~/ Cell: 01720 340 030, Land Phone: 7191965
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CTRT3ET: 05A3-050b- QY Meer Hasan Ali Niaz
Founder
CLIGIR ﬁﬁzﬂWW Mobile: 01713001536, 01973001536
T P! SRS @ SIEGH GTBH, reet e ° ) H- 79, Block # H/ 11, Banani Chairman Bari,
G - 5-a%/s, @S TN, Taw qrest P = +bb0 R bhoeeed-9 Zia Int'l Airport Road, Dhaka Tel : 9861046, 8856075, 8812459, Fax:8856075
g S GTRIZE : 0db0-b-05E

PIFI-333%, I ! oo TREBEO Jessore Office Bogra Office Chittagong Office

Palbari More, New Khairtola ~ Kanas Gari, Sherpur Road 205, Baizid Bostami Road
Y : [T ¢.005] (ATF b 905! (¥ TF) Jessore.Tel :67284 Bogra.Tel : 73315 Ctg.Tel :682216

ameconniaz@yahoo.com
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